
SC-CODE PROGRAMME PGDAST JULY-DEC 2020

Date Day Time Course Code Block/Exercise to be 
covered 

Name of the academic 
counsellor

Zoom Meet 
Link *

If A/V Cassettes to 
be used Yes/No

20/3/2021 Saturday 7PM to 9PM MST-001:Foundation in 
Mathematics and Statistics

Block 3 Dr Rajesh A No

21/3/2021 Sunday 7PM to 9PM MST-001:Foundation in 
Mathematics and Statistics

Block  3 and 4 Dr Rajesh A No

3/4/2021 Saturday 7PM to 9PM MST-001:Foundation in 
Mathematics and Statistics

Block  4 and 1 Dr Rajesh A No

4/4/2021 Sunday 10AM to 12Noon MST-002: Descriptive Statistics Block 1 Dr Richa Kulshrestha B No

4/4/2021 Sunday 7PM to 9PM MST-001:Foundation in 
Mathematics and Statistics

Block  1 and 2 Dr Rajesh A No

10/4/2021 Saturday 7PM to 9PM
MST-001:Foundation in 
Mathematics and Statistics

Block  2 Dr Rajesh A No

11/4/2021 Sunday 10AM to 12Noon MST-002: Descriptive Statistics Block 1 and 2 Dr Richa Kulshrestha B No
11/4/2021 Sunday 7PM to 9PM MST-003: Probability Theory Block 1 Dr Rajesh A No
17/4/2021 Saturday 7PM to 9PM MST-003: Probability Theory Block 1 and 2 Dr Rajesh A No
18/4/2021 Sunday 10AM to 12Noon MST-002: Descriptive Statistics Block 2 and 3 Dr Richa Kulshrestha B No
18/4/2021 Sunday 7PM to 9PM MST-003: Probability Theory Block 2 and 3 Dr Rajesh A No
24/04/2021 Saturday 7PM to 9PM MST-003: Probability Theory Block 3 and 4 Dr Rajesh A No
25/04/2021 Sunday 10AM to 12Noon MST-002: Descriptive Statistics Block  3 and 4 Dr Richa Kulshrestha B No
25/04/2021 Saturday 7PM to 9PM MST-003: Probability Theory Block 4 Dr Rajesh A No
25/04/2021 Sunday 9PM to 11PM MST-004: Statistical Inference Block 1 Prabhat Kumar Sangal C No
1/5/2021 Saturday 9PM to 11PM MST-004: Statistical Inference Block 1 and 2 Prabhat Kumar Sangal C No
2/5/2021 Sunday 10AM to 12Noon MST-002: Descriptive Statistics Block   4 Dr Richa Kulshrestha B No
2/5/2021 Sunday 9PM to 11PM MST-004: Statistical Inference Block 2 and 3 Prabhat Kumar Sangal C No

8/5/2021 Saturday 9PM to 11PM MST-004: Statistical Inference Block  3 and 4 Prabhat Kumar Sangal C No

9/5/2021 Sunday 9PM to 11PM MST-004: Statistical Inference Block   4 Prabhat Kumar Sangal C No
A:
B:
C:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9730195164?pwd=cUlUZUx1b3hWcnhlQzl3M0ZKYk4wUT09

IGNOU RCDELHI-01
IGNOU-07162 SESSION(MONTH&YEAR)

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8192296267?pwd=d3RWRm94cVM2NzRLTWowQ0g3RUZPdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9730195164?pwd=cUlUZUx1b3hWcnhlQzl3M0ZKYk4wUT09


